
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP /VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Swagata Datta
Assistant 

Professor
02.06.2025 Monday 02-04 PM

PH. 1.47 (SGL)

Anti Amoebic Drugs 

2 Dr. Swagata Datta
Assistant 

Professor
04.06.2025 Wednesday 12-01 PM

PH. 1.47 (SGL)

Anti Amoebic Drugs

3 Dr. Neetu Gupta
Assistant 

Professor
05.06.2025 Thursday 02-04 PM

PH. 1.47 (SGL)

Anti Helmintic Drugs

4 Dr. Parag Agarwal
Assistant 

Professor
06.06.2025 Friday 12-01 PM

PH - 1.48

Anti Fungal Drugs

5 Dr. Parag Agarwal
Assistant 

Professor
09.06.2025 Monday 02-04 PM

PH. 1.48 (SGL)

Anti Fungal Drugs 

6 Dr. Neetu Gupta
Assistant 

Professor
11.06.2025 Wednesday 12-01 PM

PH- 1.48 (SGL)

Anti viral Drugs

(Non retroviral Drugs)

7 Dr. Neetu Gupta
Assistant 

Professor
12.06.2025 Thursday 02-04 PM

PH- 1.48 (SGL)

Anti viral Drugs
(Non retroviral Drugs)

8 Dr. Akanksha Suman Professor & Head 13.06.2025 Friday 12-01 PM
PH- 1.48

Anti retroviral Drugs

9 Dr. Akanksha Suman Professor & Head 16.06.2025 Monday 02-04 PM
PH- 1.48 (SGL)

Anti retroviral Drugs

10 Dr. S.K. Verma
Associate 

Professor
18.06.2025 Wednesday 12-01 PM

PH 1.47 (SGL)

Anti malarial Drugs

11 Dr. S.K. Verma
Associate 

Professor
19.06.2025 Thursday 02-04 PM

PH 1.47 (SGL)

Anti malarial Drugs

12 All Faculty 20.06.2025 Friday 12-01 pm Formative Assessment

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE (2023  BATCH)
MONTH - JUNE-2025

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: PHARMACOLOGY



S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP /VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

13 23.06.2025 Monday

14 24.06.2025 Tuesday

15 25.06.2025 Wednesday

16 26.06.2025 Thursday

17 27.06.2025 Friday

18 28.06.2025 Saturday

19 29.06.2025 Monday

20 30.06.2025 Tuesday

June Total (Sept - June)

Lecture - 73 Hrs

SGL  - 179 Hrs

SDL - 09 Hrs

Lecture - 02 Hrs

Signature of Head of the Department

Department of Pharmacology

SUMMER VACATION

SGL - 16 Hrs


